

CIS-258/2024
Mat-258/2024
(J.O.Code-WB00875)

Order No. 06
Dated: 04.06.2025.

Today is fixed for SR/AD.
No steps taken by petitioner.
No SR/AD is received.
The case is adjourned considering the resolution of local Bar Association.
Fix 05.08.2025 for SR/AD.

Dict. & Corr. by me

Additional Dist. Judge, 1st Court
Kakdwip, South 24 Parganas.

Additional Dist. Judge, 1st Court
Kakdwip, South 24 Parganas.